Peter Wheeler
Kevin Wheeler
Peter Wyatt
John Galvin
Logan Holland
Luke McGee
Will Jefferies
Paul Holland
David Clarke
Blake Holland
Percy Jennings
Richard Emond
Mark Cory
Samuel Bromiley
Lewis Wheeler
Shaun McGee
Mike Gray
Hayden Bonnington
David Butt

Jack Dye

Jimmy Innes
Matt Ravenscroft
David Bohn
David Kinch
Graham Bailes
Joshua Wright
John Chadwick
Oliver Chadwick

Frankie Cutmore

Jean Holland

Liz Wyatt
Charlotte Jefferies
Clare Wheeler
Nita Grainge

Sue Rogers
Nicole Desbetes
Mandy Butt
Suzanne Emond
Isabel Gray
Grainne Stephenson
Olivia Wheeler
Helen Spencer
Ellen Gormley
Cecily Massey
Hannah Bailes
Aoife Gray

Juliet Pithers
Holly Bailes
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82
76
69
62
55
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15
12
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3.2
2.9
2.7
35
2.6
35
2.9
2.2
2.9
2.2
4.1
3.3
3.6
3.9
3.7
3.7
2.7
3.0
3.3
2.8
2.3
2.3
4.5
3.0
2.7
2.3
3.0
25
0.7
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3.0
35
2.6
2.8
3.8
3.3
2.8
3.4
3.0
3.0
25
3.2
3.0
3.8
4.0
2.2
3.0
2.0

14 4 20 14 4 9 4 6 14 4 15 5
9 4 14 13 4 10 4 10 10 4 14 4
12 4 16 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 5
16 4 12 4 15 4 9 17 5
10 4 12 8 4 13 3 10 4 12 5
16 16 4 8 4 20 5
15 4 4 4 14 3 12 4 10 4
12 8 5 3 10 4 12 5
12 4 14 4 8 3 10 4
5 4 15 4 5 3 7 2 7 5
16 21 4
14 4 11 4 11 3
13 4 7 16 3
22 13 4
15 3 11 4
9 3 17 4
12 12 4
15 5
13 4
11 4
9 4
9
9
9 3
8 3
7 3
6 2
5 2
2 3
9 4 22 16 4 13 3 6 4 16 5
15 4 15 14 4 11 6 3 15 5
14 4 14 4 13 3 17 4 11 5
11 4 7 4 13 4 5 3 12 4 14 5
9 4 12 14 4 6 3 14 4
9 3 20 4 17 5
13 4 12 4 18 5
8 4 12 4 11 11 4
14 4 1 1 12
14 10 3
14 4 7 3
12 8 4
9 10 3
12 4 6 2
15
12 3
11
9 3
6 3




